ALBERT C. RITCHIE, GOVERNOR. 1177
_ 1934 1936

b3 3. Transportation (Freight and Express)................ 50.00 50.00

54 4. Communication 1,800.00 1,800.00

56 5. Insurance 1,600.00 1,600.00
E—Equipment ’ :

56 1. Office 200.00 200.00

67 3. Medical and Surgical 100.00 100.00

58 6. Motor Vehicles 1,200.00 1,200.00

59 7. Educational, Vocational, and Recreational.......... 400.00 400.00

60 9. Other (Includes Books) ... 4,000.00 4,000.00

TotalS ..ot $78,450.00 $78,450.00

SUMMARY

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments $191,276.00  $191,276.00,

Operating Expenses ... 78,450.00 78,450.00

$269,726.00  $269,726.00

Total Appropriations from General Funds..................... $207,726.00  $207,726.00

Total Appropriations from Special Funds.... 62,000.00 62,000.00

Original Totals: $269,726.00  $269,726.00

Emergency Deductions 69,168.00 69,168.00

Departmental Total $200,668.00  $200,558.00

Total Appropriations from General Funds......... 138,5568.00 138,558.00

Total Appropriations from Special Funds . 62,000.00 62,000.00

Departmental Totals $200,558.00  $200,5658.00

Deductions from salaries of all individuals included in the above schedule shall
be retained in the State Treasury for the purpose of reducing the expenses of the
State Government, which deductions shall be made at the time of each salary pay-

ment on the following annual salary scale:
Less than $1200

not less

$1200 to $1799.

not less

$1800 to $2399

not less

$2400 to $2999... .
$3000 £0 $3599...ovrrrrrrooee

not less
not less

$3600 or more

...not less

than
than
than
than
than
than

FROSTBURG NORMAL SCHOOL.

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:
A-1
1 Principal ..o

2 Director of Training

3 Instructors ...l

10 per
11 per
12 per
13 per
14 per
15 per

$5,000.00
3,500.00

17,9

00.00

cent
cent
cent
cent
cent
cent

$5,000.00
3,500.00
17,900.00




