	•	1934	1935
53	3. Transportation (Freight and Express)	50.00	50.00
<b>54</b>	4. Communication	1,800.00	1,800.00
55	5. Insurance	1,600.00	1,600.00
	E-Equipment		
56	1. Office	200.00	200.00
57	3. Medical and Surgical	100.00	100.00
58′	6. Motor Vehicles	1,200.00	1,200.00
59	7. Educational, Vocational, and Recreational	400.00	400.00
60	9. Other (Includes Books)	4,000.00	4,000.00
	Totals	\$78,450.00	\$78,450.00
	SUMMARY		
	Salaries, Wages and Special Payments	\$191,276.00	\$191,276.00
	Operating Expenses		78,450.00
		\$269,726.00	\$269,726.00
	Total Appropriations from General Funds	\$207,726.00	\$207,726.00
	Total Appropriations from Special Funds	, ,	62,000.00
	Original Totals	\$269.726.00	\$269,726.00
	Emergency Deductions	69,168.00	69,168.00
	Departmental Total	\$200,558.00	\$200,558.00
	Total Appropriations from General Funds	138,558.00	138,558.00
	Total Appropriations from Special Funds	62,000.00	62,000.00
	Departmental Totals	\$200,558.00	\$200,558.00

Deductions from salaries of all individuals included in the above schedule shall be retained in the State Treasury for the purpose of reducing the expenses of the State Government, which deductions shall be made at the time of each salary payment on the following annual salary scale:

Less t	har	n \$1200no	ot le	ess	than	10	per	cent
\$1200	to	\$1799nc	ot le	ess	than	11	per	cent
\$1800	to	\$2399no	t le	ess	than	12	per	cent
\$2400	to	\$2999no	t l	ess	than	13	per	cent
\$3000	to	\$3599no	ot le	ess	than	14	per	cent
\$3600	or	moreno	ot l	ess	than	15	per	cent

## FROSTBURG NORMAL SCHOOL.

## Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:

	A-1		
1	Principal	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Director of Training	3,500.00	3,500.00
3	Instructors	17,900.00	17,900.00